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2012-2013 – Bahrain Schools Calendar                                              (REV January 22, 2013) 

Wednesday, August 22  Reporting date for Teachers  

First Semester (93 Instructional Days)  

Monday, August 27 1st Day of School, Begin First Quarter 

Sunday, September 2 
 
Thursday, September 13 

 
Sunday, September 16 
 
Thursday, September 27 
 
 

Thursday, October 25  

1st Day for Kindergarten 
 
Teacher Training ½ Day Early Release 

 
CSI Training (Full Day) -  No classes K-12 
 
Certification & Professional Development for Teachers - 
No Classes K-12 (Full Day) 
 

EID Al-Adha  Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Sunday, October 28              EID Al-Adha  Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Monday, October 29 EID Al-Adha  Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Thursday, November 1  End of 1st  Quarter (46 Days of Classroom Instruction)  

Sunday, November 4 Teacher Work Day - No Classes K-12 

Monday, November 5 
 
Wednesday, November 7 
 
Thursday, November 8  

Begin 2nd Quarter 
 
Parent Teacher Conferences – No Classes K-12 
 
Parent Teacher Conferences – No Classes K-12 

Wednesday, November 14 El Hijra New Year- Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Thursday, November 22      Muharram – Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Sunday, November 25 
 

Sunday, December 2 

Muharram - Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 
 

CSI Training (1/2 Day) – Early Release K-12 

Sunday, December 16 National Day - Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Monday, December 17  National Day - Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 

Sunday. December 23 Begin Winter Recess – (Dec 23 – Jan 5) - No Classes K-12 

Tuesday. December 25 Christmas - Federal Holiday  

2013 

Tuesday, January 1  New Year's Day - Federal Holiday  

Sunday, January 6 Instruction Resumes  

Thursday, January 24 Mawlid Al-Nabi Holiday (Prophet’s Birthday) ***  - No Classes K-12 

Wednesday, January 30  End of Second Quarter (46 Days of Classroom Instruction) & 1st  
Semester (92 Days of Classroom Instruction) 
½ Day – Dismiss at 1100 – ASPEN Grade Book Pilot Training 

Thursday, January 31 Teacher Work Day – No Classes K-12  

Second Semester (90 Instructional Days)  

Sunday, February 3 
 
Thursday, February 14 
 
Wednesday, February 20 

Begin 3rd Quarter and 2nd Semester 
 
CSI Training (1/2 Day) – Early Release K-12 (Dismiss at 1100) 
 
½ Day Early Release – Parent Conferences K-12 (Dismiss at 1100) 



Parent Calendar Updated 
01-22-2013 

Prior Dates Void 

 

 

Thursday, February 21 
 
Sunday, March 17 

 

½ Day Early Release – Parent Conferences K-12 (Dismiss at 1100) 
 
CSI Training (1/2 Day) – Early Release K-12 (Dismiss at 1100) 

Wednesday, April 3  End of Third Quarter (44 days of instruction) 
½ Day – Dismiss at 1100 – ASPEN Grade Book Pilot Training 

Thursday, April 4  Teacher Work Day – No Classes K-12  

Sunday, April 7 Begin Spring Break (April 7-13) – No Classes K-12 

Sunday, April 14 Instruction Resumes - Begin 4th Quarter  

Wednesday, May 1 
 
Monday, June 17  

Bahrain Labor Day - Holiday *** - No Classes K-12 
 
½ Day – Dismiss at 1100 – ASPEN Grade Book Pilot Training 

End of 4th Quarter (46 Days of Classroom Instruction) & 2nd Semester 
(90 Days of Classroom Instruction) 
Last Day with Students 

Tuesday, June 18  Teacher Work Day – No Classes K-12 

 

School Year 2012-2013: 

 
 

Instructional Days - 183    Teacher Work Days – 190 

***the exact dates subject to change by the Bahrain Government 
 

 


